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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:31pm ET

broads Conference

girls Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Kline's Field 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1294 1081 1547

Team Patty 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1275 1231 1588

Lights On! 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1207 1217 1443

R U ready for some Feeney 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1388 1265 1618

The Princess 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1150 1040 1385

Team Trish 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1345 1297 1551

Runner Girl 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1251 1197 1554

Big D 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1284 1275 1580

peanut 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1139 1249 1349

On Fire 1 13 0 0.071 1-13 1-13 987 1468 1096

Total Points
R U ready for some Feeney 1618

Team Patty 1588

Big D 1580

Runner Girl 1554

Team Trish 1551

Kline's Field 1547

Lights On! 1443

The Princess 1385

peanut 1349

On Fire 1096
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W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Quon Solo 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1347 1275 1596

Fleaflickers 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1425 1313 1655

Fossil 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1348 1218 1619

Fly Eagles Fly 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1317 1292 1600

The Punisher 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1261 1261 1530

B Team 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1156 1223 1383

Team Tyler 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1239 1253 1469

Team  bob 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1200 1273 1421

Team Rig 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1160 1194 1358

Little man 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1098 1249 1295

Total Points
Fleaflickers 1655

Fossil 1619

Fly Eagles Fly 1600

Quon Solo 1596

The Punisher 1530

Team Tyler 1469

Team  bob 1421

B Team 1383

Team Rig 1358

Little man 1295
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